
ISU Junior Grand Prix SBC Cup
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

17.4232.74RUSAnastasia PLATONOVA / Andrei MAXIMISHIN 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 0.38 2 1 1 0 2 1 1 2.18
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

1

2.4 1 0 21 1 1 0
2.4 1 0 1 1 2 1 0
2.8

0.40
0.48
0.24 1 0 0 0 1 0 1

2.80
2.88
3.04

15.32

11101-1 3.2200.422.83S15
000000 3.3000.003.33S26

15.5 17.42
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

6.75
6.75
6.75

5.50 6.50 5.50 7.25 5.75 6.25
5.00 6.25 5.00 6.75 6.00 6.00
5.50 6.50 5.50 7.25 6.00 6.00

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

6.15
6.00
6.15

Interpretation 6.75 5.75 6.25 5.00 7.25 6.25 6.250.50 6.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 15.32

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

16.7629.77GERRina THIELEKE / Sascha RABE 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 0.18 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1.98
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

2

2.4 0 1 10 1 0 0
2.4 0 1 0 1 0 1 0
2.8

0.20
0.24
0.36 1 1 1 1 0 0 0

2.60
2.64
3.16

13.01

010100 3.0810.282.83S15
000010 3.3000.003.33S26

15.5 16.76
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

5.75
5.75
5.75

5.25 4.75 5.75 5.25 5.00 4.25
5.00 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.00 4.00
5.25 4.75 5.50 5.25 5.25 4.25

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

5.20
5.15
5.20

Interpretation 6.00 5.50 4.75 5.75 5.00 5.50 4.000.50 5.30
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 13.01

Deductions 0.00



ISU Junior Grand Prix SBC Cup
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

16.3429.50FRAElodie BROUILLE / Benoit RICHAUD 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 0.30 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2.10
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

3

2.4 0 1 10 1 0 1
2.4 0 0 1 1 0 1 0
2.8

0.30
0.24
0.00 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

2.70
2.64
2.80

13.16

100000 2.80-10.002.83S15
000001 3.3000.003.33S26

15.5 16.34
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

4.75
4.75
5.00

5.50 6.25 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.00
5.25 6.25 5.00 5.00 5.25 4.75
5.75 6.50 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.00

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

5.25
5.05
5.45

Interpretation 5.00 5.50 6.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.250.50 5.40
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 13.16

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

16.0028.57RUSPolina JAKOBS / Alexander BAIDUKOV 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 0.18 2 0 1 0 1 1 0 1.98
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

4

2.4 2 1 10 0 0 0
2.4 1 0 0 0 1 0 -1
2.8

0.20
0.12
0.00 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

2.60
2.52
2.80

12.57

-111-100 2.8000.002.83S15
000000 3.3000.003.33S26

15.5 16.00
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

6.75
6.50
6.50

4.75 5.00 4.50 5.50 5.50 4.75
4.25 5.25 4.25 5.25 5.00 4.50
4.50 5.00 4.25 5.25 5.50 4.75

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

5.10
4.85
5.00

Interpretation 6.50 4.75 5.25 4.50 5.50 5.50 5.000.50 5.20
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.57

Deductions 0.00



ISU Junior Grand Prix SBC Cup
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

15.6628.29USAElizabeth MIOSI / Dmitri PONOMAREV 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 0.12 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1.92
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

5

2.4 1 0 10 0 1 0
2.4 0 0 0 -1 0 1 1
2.8

0.20
0.12
0.00 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0

2.60
2.52
2.80

12.63

100-1-10 2.52-1-0.282.83S15
010000 3.3000.003.33S26

15.5 15.66
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

5.25
5.00
5.00

5.25 4.00 4.75 5.25 5.75 5.50
4.75 3.50 4.50 4.75 5.25 5.00
5.50 4.00 4.75 5.00 5.75 5.25

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

5.20
4.80
5.10

Interpretation 5.25 5.00 4.00 4.75 5.25 6.00 5.500.50 5.15
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.63

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

15.7227.99CHNXintong HUANG / Xun ZHENG 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 0.12 -1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1.92
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

6

2.4 -1 1 10 1 -1 0
2.4 0 0 0 1 0 0 -1
2.8

0.10
0.00
0.00 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0

2.50
2.40
2.80

12.27

-100000 2.8000.002.83S15
-100000 3.3000.003.33S26

15.5 15.72
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

5.00
4.75
5.00

5.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 4.50 4.50
4.50 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.25
4.75 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.50

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

4.95
4.80
4.95

Interpretation 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.500.50 4.95
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.27

Deductions 0.00



ISU Junior Grand Prix SBC Cup
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

14.8425.29UKRElena GEORGIEVA / Mikhail TIKHONRAVOV 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 0.00 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1.80
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

7

2.4 1 0 00 0 -1 -1
2.4 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
2.8

-0.10
0.12

-0.12 0 0 1 0 0 -1 -1

2.30
2.52
2.68

10.45

-1-10000 2.661-0.142.83S15
-1-1-1-100 2.880-0.423.33S26

15.5 14.84
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

6.50
6.50
6.75

4.75 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.00
4.25 4.25 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.00
4.50 4.00 3.50 4.25 4.00 4.00

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

4.30
4.05
4.15

Interpretation 6.50 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.000.50 4.20
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.45

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

14.3624.81USAMauri GUSTAFSON / Logan GIULIETTI-SCHMITT 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.80
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

8

2.4 0 -1 00 0 -1 0
2.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2.8

-0.10
0.00

-0.48 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0

2.30
2.40
2.32

10.45

00-1000 2.8000.002.83S15
-1-1-10-10 2.74-1-0.563.33S26

15.5 14.36
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

4.50
4.25
4.50

4.50 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.75
4.00 3.50 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.50
4.25 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.50

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

4.30
4.05
4.20

Interpretation 4.50 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.750.50 4.15
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.45

Deductions 0.00



ISU Junior Grand Prix SBC Cup
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

14.2023.96HUNOlivia LALATKA / Gabor BALINT 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 0.00 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1.80
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

9

2.4 0 0 00 0 0 0
2.4 -1 0 1 -1 0 0 0
2.8

0.00
-0.12
-0.48 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1

2.40
2.28
2.32

9.76

-10-1-10-1 2.380-0.422.83S15
-100-100 3.02-1-0.283.33S26

15.5 14.20
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

4.00
4.00
3.75

3.50 4.00 3.50 4.25 4.50 4.00
3.25 4.00 3.00 4.00 4.75 3.75
3.75 4.00 3.25 4.25 5.00 3.75

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

3.95
3.80
3.90

Interpretation 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.25 4.50 4.75 4.000.50 4.00
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 9.76

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

13.3422.16CANBethany PUTTKEMERY / Adrian OLEKSYSZAK 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 -0.12 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 -1 1.68
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

10

2.4 -1 0 00 0 -1 -1
2.4 0 -1 -1 0 -1 0 -1
2.8

-0.20
-0.36
-0.36 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1

2.20
2.04
2.44

8.82

-10-1-100 2.38-1-0.422.83S15
-1-1-1-1-1-1 2.60-1-0.703.33S26

15.5 13.34
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

3.00
2.75
3.00

4.25 4.00 3.00 3.75 3.75 3.25
4.00 3.75 2.75 3.25 4.00 3.00
4.00 3.75 3.00 4.00 4.25 3.25

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

3.55
3.35
3.60

Interpretation 3.25 4.25 3.75 3.00 3.75 4.25 3.500.50 3.70
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 8.82

Deductions 0.00



ISU Junior Grand Prix SBC Cup
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

13.2421.05AUSDanielle O'BRIEN / Gregory MERRIMAN 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 -0.12 0 0 0 -1 0 -1 -1 1.68
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

11

2.4 0 0 0-1 0 -1 -1
2.4 -1 0 -1 0 -1 -1 -1
2.8

-0.20
-0.48
-0.48 -1 0 -1 0 -1 -1 -2

2.20
1.92
2.32

7.81

-1-1-1-100 2.380-0.422.83S15
-2-1-1-10-1 2.740-0.563.33S26

15.5 13.24
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

3.25
0.25
3.50

3.25 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25
3.00 2.75 3.00 2.75 3.00 2.75
3.50 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.00

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

3.25
2.85
3.20

Interpretation 3.50 3.50 2.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.000.50 3.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 7.81

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

12.2620.42CANBrittany LOCKWOOD / Dylan FIELDHOUSE 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 -0.24 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 0 1.56
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

12

2.4 -1 0 -2-1 -1 -1 -1
2.4 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0
2.8

-0.50
-0.60
-0.48 -1 -1 0 0 -2 -1 -1

1.90
1.80
2.32

8.16

0-1-10-1-1 2.24-1-0.562.83S15
-1-2-2-10-1 2.44-1-0.863.33S26

15.5 12.26
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

3.50
3.50
3.00

3.25 2.50 4.00 3.00 3.25 3.75
3.00 2.50 3.75 2.50 2.75 3.50
3.50 2.50 4.00 3.25 3.25 3.75

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

3.35
3.05
3.35

Interpretation 3.25 3.25 2.50 4.00 3.00 3.50 3.750.50 3.35
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 8.16

Deductions 0.00



ISU Junior Grand Prix SBC Cup
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

10.6017.97JPNRina SAWAYAMA / Taiyo MIZUTANI 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 -0.46 -2 -1 -1 0 -2 -2 -1 1.34
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

13

2.4 -2 -1 -1-1 0 -2 -1
2.4 -1 -2 -1 -1 -2 -2 -1
2.8

-0.60
-0.88
-0.60 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -2 -1

1.80
1.52
2.20

7.37

-2-2-2-10-2 1.62-1-1.182.83S15
-2-2-2-1-1-2 2.12-1-1.183.33S26

15.5 10.60
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

2.75
2.50
2.50

3.00 3.25 3.50 2.75 2.75 3.25
3.25 3.00 3.25 2.00 2.50 3.00
3.00 2.75 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.00

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

3.00
2.85
2.95

Interpretation 2.50 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.000.50 3.00
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 7.37

Deductions 0.00

printed: 20/10/2005 13:31:33


